Part#: VSK-S15-15U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 15W In Stock: 4063
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-24U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 15W In Stock: 3826
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S10-5UA-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 10W In Stock: 4090
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-3R3U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 15W In Stock: 3426
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-12U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 15W 12V 1.25A PCB In Stock: 6038
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-5U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 15W 5V 2.8A PCB In Stock: 5710
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S10-9UA Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 10W 9V 1.1A PCB In Stock: 6719
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S10-9UA-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 9V 10W In Stock: 3496
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-9U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 9V 15W In Stock: 3947
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-48U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 15W 48V 0.32A PCB In Stock: 5582
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-24U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 15W 24V 0.625A PCB In Stock: 4876
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S2-15U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: POWER SUPPLY SWITCHING 15V 2W In Stock: 9315
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S10-5UA Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 10W 5V 2A PCB In Stock: 5528
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-5U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 15W In Stock: 4113
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S2-12U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: POWER SUPPLY SWITCHING 12V 2W In Stock: 9426
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-12U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 15W In Stock: 3392
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-9U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 15W 9V 1.6A PCB In Stock: 5805
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-15U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: CONV AC/DC 15W 15V 1.0A PCB In Stock: 5391
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S2-24U Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: POWER SUPPLY SWITCHING 24V 2W In Stock: 8090
RFQ
Part#: VSK-S15-48U-T Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 15W In Stock: 4170
RFQ
VSK-S15-3R3U
Part Number VSK-S15-3R3U
Manufacturer CUI, Inc.
Description CONV AC/DC 15W 3.3V 3A PCB
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 5157 pcs
Product Photo VSK-S15-3R3U.jpg
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount
Weight 0.177 lb (80.29g)
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 3.3V
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 264 VAC
Type Enclosed
Size / Dimension 2.44" L x 1.77" W x 0.91" H (62.0mm x 45.0mm x 23.0mm)
Series VSK-S15
Power (Watts) 15W
Package / Case 4-DIP Module
Other Names
102-2397
656-91213R
VSKS153R3U
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C (With Derating)
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Regulation ±1%
Line Regulation ±0.5%
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features OCP, OVP, SCP
Efficiency 73%
Detailed Description Enclosed AC DC Converter 1 Output 3.3V 3A 85 ~ 264 VAC Input
Current - Output (Max) 3A
California Prop 65 Warning Information WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65warnings.ca.gov.
Approvals CE, cULus, EN
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all CUI, Inc. series electronic components. We have 5157 pieces of CUI, Inc. VSK-S15-3R3U in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for VSK-S15-3R3U
VSK-S15-3R3U Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy VSK-S15-3R3U with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
VSK-S15-3R3U Lead free / RoHS Compliant
CUI, Inc. Hong Kong
CONV AC/DC 15W 3.3V 3A PCB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VSK-S15 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com